
Dolomite Vanity Tops

Waste Size: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes: 0, 1 or 3
Bowl Depth: 125mm
Top Thickness: 20mm

Waste Size: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes: 1
Bowl Depth: 85mm
Top Thickness: 45mm

Note: Requires 32/40 two piece waste with overflow. Where left or right hand options are available please specify or else cabinets will be supplied as per these drawings. All vanity top and basin sizes are nominal only. E&OE

HAVEN MATT

NANO

Waste size: Mineral Composite = 40mm, Ceramic = 32mm, Sculptured Marble = 32mm
Note: Where left or right hand options are available please specify or else cabinets will be supplied as per these drawings.  
All vanity top and basin sizes are nominal only.  E&OE

HAVEN MATT
Dolomite | Waste Size: Tap Holes: 0, 1 or 3 | Bowl Depth: 125mm | Top Thickness: 20mm  

880
180 520 180

700
140 420 140

28
0

1,200
265 670 265

47
5

29
5

18
0

750
104 542 104

46
0

44
30

4
11

2

900
179 542 179

1,200
329 542 329

1,500
479 542 479

1,500
149 542 118 542 149

460

14
2

30

475

600
60 415 125

36
0

60
24

0
60

360

55

800
130 540 130

480
350 130

25
0

250

14
0

Side View

Diamond

Haven

Side View

Liberty

Side ViewSide View

DOLOMITE VANITY TOPS

QUEST GLOSS
Dolomite | Waste Size: Tap Holes: 0, 1 or 3 | Bowl Depth: 125mm | Top Thickness: 20mm 
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Waste size: Mineral Composite = 40mm, Ceramic = 32mm, Sculptured Marble = 32mm
Note: Where left or right hand options are available please specify or else cabinets will be supplied as per these drawings.  
All vanity top and basin sizes are nominal only.  E&OE

NANO
Polymarble | Waste Size: Tap Holes: 1 | Bowl Depth: 85mm | Top Thickness: 45mm 
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Nano bowl Depth 75mm
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TEMPO
Sculptured Marble | Waste Size: Tap Holes: 1 or 3 | Bowl Depth: 95mm | Top Thickness: 50mm

POLYMARBLE & SCULPTURED MARBLE VANITY TOPS
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